Storm Resiliency & Infrastructure Development

Review Committee Meeting

April 26, 2019, 1:30 PM

Mayor’s Large Conference Room

Name / Departmént]Afﬁliatlon

Signature

Phone “

Email

| samE. Mousa, Mayor's Office,
Committee Chair

904-255-5011

smousa@coj.net

Honorable Councilwoman Lori Boyer,
City of Jacksonville
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904-630-7360

Lboyer@coj.net

Honorable Council Member Jim Love,

City of Jacksonville 904-630-1677 jimlove@coj.net
Wally Esser, SIRWMD 904-448-7912 wesser@sirwmd.com
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Mark Evans, US Army Corps of
Engineers
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904-232-2028

Mark.R.Evans@usace.army.mil

Tom Kallemeyn, FDEP
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904-256-1616

Thomas.kallemeyn@floridadep.gov

Susan Kaynor, US Army Corps of
Engineers

904-232-2517

Susan.R.Kaynor@usace.army.mil

Bill Killingsworth, City of Jacksonville
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904-255-7811

billk@coj.net

Marc May, FEMA

202-714-2677

Marc.may @fema.dhs.gov

lohn Pappas, City of Jacksonville

904-255-8707

ga‘gggsgco'!.net

904-256-1500

Greg.strong@Floridadeg.gov

Greg Strong, FDEP
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Name /Department/Affiliation Signature Phone Email
Eric Denfeld, PE 904-542-6329 Eric.denfeld@navy.mil
Jim Maher, FDEP Sl s % 904-256-1650 Jim.maher@floridadep.gov

Geoff Sample, SIRWMD

904-545-4902

gsample@sjrwmd.com

Deryle Calhoun, JEA

904-665-8455

cglhdl@‘!ea.com

Steve Mclinall

904-665-4309

mcinsg@jea.com

Marlene Russell, Committee Staff

904-255-5010

marlener@coj.net

Tecromnee Shannon

A02-812-6A12
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Jrmes Richardson-EPB
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